
Course Number Of PD Points Course Details Comment

Swim Teacher – Infant & Toddlers 12 points https://www.drowningprevention.org.au/courses/swim-teacher-%E2%80%93-infants-and-toddler

Swim Teacher – All Abilities 12 points https://www.drowningprevention.org.au/courses/swim-teacher---all-abilities 

Perform Water Rescues 6 points https://www.drowningprevention.org.au/courses/siscaqu020---perform-water-rescues 

Bronze Medallion 6 points https://www.drowningprevention.org.au/courses/accredited-bronze-medallion 

CPR 1 point https://www.drowningprevention.org.au/courses/hltaid009---provide-cardiopulmonary-resuscitation

Pool Lifeguard  12 points https://www.drowningprevention.org.au/becomealifeguard 

Pool Lifeguard Update 6 points https://www.drowningprevention.org.au/courses/pool-lifeguard-update 

Provide First Aid 4 points https://www.drowningprevention.org.au/courses/hltaid011---provide-first-aid 

Swim Teacher - Cerebral Palsy 6 points https://www.drowningprevention.org.au/product-page/swim-teacher-cerebral-palsy  

Swim Teaching for participants on 
the Autism Spectrum

6 points https://www.drowningprevention.org.au/product-page/swim-teaching-for-participants-on-the-autism-spectrum  

Royal Life Saving Child 
Development 3yrs to 12yrs Module 

2 points https://www.drowningprevention.org.au/product-page/child-development-3yrs-to-12yrs  

Royal Life Saving Child 
Development 6 months to 2 years 

Module. 
2 points https://www.drowningprevention.org.au/product-page/child-development-6-months-to-2-years 

Child Safety in Aquatic Facilities 2 points https://www.drowningprevention.org.au/product-page/child-safety-for-aquatic-facility-management-staff

Cultural Competence 3 points https://www.drowningprevention.org.au/product-page/cultural-competence 

Conflict Management 2 points https://www.drowningprevention.org.au/product-page/conflict-management 

Communication Skills 2 points https://www.drowningprevention.org.au/product-page/communication-skills 

Swim Safe, Swim Sober 1  point https://www.drowningprevention.org.au/high-school-education/swim-safe-swim-sober-
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Royal Life Saving Workplace 
Supervisor

6 points https://www.drowningprevention.org.au/workplace-supervisor

Community Lifesaver ( Unit 1) 1  point https://learning.royallifesaving.com.au/ Register or sign into site and 
browse catalogue then enrol

Community Lifesaver ( Unit 2) 1  point https://learning.royallifesaving.com.au/ Register or sign into site and 
browse catalogue then enrol

Open Water 2 points https://learning.royallifesaving.com.au/ Register or sign into site and 
browse catalogue then enrol

Other Online PD modules 1  point per module https://worldwideswimschool.com/ 

Kids Alive 1  point per module https://kidsalive.com.au/teachers-hub/ 

Workplace In House Training 3 points
We require evidence of what was covered and participation , such as a  signed letter from your employer on 

letter head
Please ensure topics covered 

are included in the letter

Online industry seminars 1 point

One day industry related 
conference 

12 points

Maintain annual RLS Membership 4  points

Events

Membership

Inhouse Training

Webinars
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